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Code: PIG-SC-APC-2

SINGLE-MODE PIGTAIL - PLUG SC-APC PIG-SC-APC-2

Pigtail is a short section of fiber-optic cable in the coating,
one side factory terminated connector, on the other side
exposed fiber.
Pigtails can be stripped and fusion spliced to fibers of the
distribution cable, thus avoiding the process of connectors
terminating.

Connector type: SC/APC

Fiber optic type: 9  / 125 µm, G657A Loose Tube (Easy Strip)

Length: 2 m

Guarantee: 2 years


